Television

Tom, Dick, and Harriet
Do You Know Me

The Egg Factory
Tornado Warning: NYC
The Betrayed

Ghost Prison

Time and Again

Cry Wolf

Seventeen and Missing
My Baby Is Missing
Cries In The Dark

Past Sins

The Protégé

The Last Trimester
Past Tense

Safe Harbor

Saved

Life As We Know It

Dead Like Me 2™ Season (15 Episodes)

Monster Island

National Lampoon Family Reunion

Romeo (2 Episodes)

Dead Like Me 1* Season (9 Episodes)

Stranger Beside Me
Carrie

Taken

Strange Frequency
Skullduggery (2 Episodes)
7 Days

Addams Family
Highlander

Outer Limits

Features
Ramona

Snow Buddies
Judicial Indiscretion
Postal

When a Man Falls in the Forest
Wickerman
Hollowman 2

Like Mike 2

1 Robot

White Noise

Alone in the Dark
Airbud 5

Backfire

MVP 2

Company Man

Stunt Coordinator

604-551-0441

Coordinator
Coordinator
Cover days
Coordinator
Assistant Coordinator
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Coordinator
Co-coordinator
Co-coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Co-coordinator
Cover days
Cover days
Coordinator
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days

Cover days

Co-coordinator

Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days

Darryl Scheelar

MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
MOW
Pilot
Series
Series
MOW
MOW
Series
Series
MOW
MOW
Mini Series
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series

Assistant Coordinator

Co-coordinator

Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days
Cover days

Co-coordinator

2012
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
1998-99
1994-96
1994-01

2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
1999



Commercials

Dell

Tim Hortons

Stride

Blue Cross

Canadian Tourism Commission
Amstel Light
Hellman’s Mayonaise
Buddy Lee Jeans

Cox Communications
Isuzu

Kokanee

Darryl Scheelar

Stunt Coordinator
604-551-0441

Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Coordinator
Cover days
Co-coordinator
Cover days
Coordinator

2012
2011
2010
2005
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
1998
1997



