Darryl Scheelar

Stunt Coordinator 604-551-0441

Television

Tom, Dick, and Harriet	Coordinator	MOW	2012
Do You Know Me	Coordinator	MOW	2008
The Egg Factory	Cover days	MOW	2007
Tornado Warning: NYC	Coordinator	MOW	2007
The Betrayed	Assistant Coordinator	MOW	2007
Ghost Prison	Cover days	MOW	2007
Time and Again	Cover days	MOW	2006
Cry Wolf	Cover days	MOW	2006
Seventeen and Missing	Coordinator	MOW	2006
My Baby Is Missing	Coordinator	MOW	2006
Cries In The Dark	Coordinator	MOW	2006
Past Sins	Coordinator	MOW	2006
The Protégé	Cover days	MOW	2006
The Last Trimester	Cover days	MOW	2006
Past Tense	Cover days	MOW	2006
Safe Harbor	Cover days	MOW	2005
Saved	Cover days	Pilot	2005
Life As We Know It	Cover days	Series	2004
Dead Like Me 2 nd Season (15 Episodes)	Coordinator	Series	2004
Monster Island	Co-coordinator	MOW	2003
National Lampoon Family Reunion	Co-coordinator	MOW	2003
Romeo (2 Episodes)	Coordinator	Series	2003
Dead Like Me 1 st Season (9 Episodes)	Coordinator	Series	2003
Stranger Beside Me	Coordinator	MOW	2003
Carrie	Co-coordinator	MOW	2002
Taken	Cover days	Mini Series	2002
Strange Frequency	Cover days	Series	2001
Skullduggery (2 Episodes)	Coordinator	Series	2000
7 Days	Cover days	Series	2000
Addams Family	Cover days	Series	1998-99
Highlander	Cover days	Series	1994-96
Outer Limits	Cover days	Series	1994-01
	=		

Features

Ramona	Cover days	2009
Snow Buddies	Co-coordinator	2007
Judicial Indiscretion	Cover days	2006
Postal	Cover days	2006
When a Man Falls in the Forest	Cover days	2006
Wickerman	Cover days	2005
Hollowman 2	Assistant Coordinator	2005
Like Mike 2	Co-coordinator	2005
I Robot	Cover days	2003
White Noise	Cover days	2003
Alone in the Dark	Cover days	2003
Airbud 5	Cover days	2002
Backfire	Cover days	2002
MVP 2	Cover days	2001
Company Man	Co-coordinator	1999

Darryl Scheelar

Stunt Coordinator 604-551-0441

Commercials

Dell	Coordinator	2012
Tim Hortons	Coordinator	2011
Stride	Coordinator	2010
Blue Cross	Coordinator	2005
Canadian Tourism Commission	Coordinator	2004
Amstel Light	Coordinator	2003
Hellman's Mayonaise	Coordinator	2002
Buddy Lee Jeans	Cover days	2002
Cox Communications	Co-coordinator	2001
Isuzu	Cover days	1998
Kokanee	Coordinator	1997